RISP Faculty and Staff Contact List

Kellie Cranfill MSRS, RT(R)(BD)

Radiologic and Imaging Sciences Programs Director
Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-3803 (Office, CL 104)

317-946-9221 (Mobile)

keran@iu.edu

Emily Scaggs M.S.Ed, RT(R)

Radiography Clinical Coordinator

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-3814 (Office)

317-919-6966 (Mobile)

escaggs@iu.edu

Rebecca Stout MSRS, RT(R)(BD)

Radiography Assistant Clinical Coordinator

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-5252 (Office, CL 142)

317-702-8537 (Mobile)

rstout2@iu.edu

Megan Bybee M.S.Ed, RT(R)(M)

Radiography Faculty

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-3804 (Office, CL 140)

317-502-3768 (Mobile)

mniedere@iu.edu



Brittany Bills, MSRS, RT(R)(CT)

Radiography Faculty

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-7431 (Office, CL 138)

317-910-5340 (Mobile)

Bjkeffab@iu.edu

Debra Patterson MS, RT(R)(MR)(CT)

Medical Imaging Technology Program Director

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-5255 (Office, CL 122)

317-437-7716 (Mobile)

Patte120@iu.edu

Amanda Cole, MSRS RT(R)(MR)

MIT Clinical Coordinator

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-1889 (Office, 138)

317-691-8414 (Mobile)

amahull@iu.edu

Linda Cox MS, RT(R)(MR)(CT)

MIT Faculty

Associate Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-5188 (Office)

317-366-2648 (Mobile)

Lcoxl@iu.edu



Dina Peterson M.S.Ed, RT(R), RDMS, RDCS, RVT

Medical Sonography Program Director

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-5190 (Office, CL 137)

317-590-3284 (Mobile)

dimpete@iu.edu

Jamie Miller MS, RDMS, RVT, RPhS

Medical Sonography Clinical Coordinator

Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-0244 (Office, CL 135)

765-618-8982 (Mobile)

Jimill@iu.edu

Deborah LeMay MPH, RT(R)(N)

Nuclear Medicine Program Director/Radiation Safety Coordinator
Assistant Professor of Clinical Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-5075 (Office, CL 110a)

317-205-1902 (Mobile)

dlemay2@iu.edu

Lisa D. King, MA

Undergraduate Academic Support Specialist
Department of Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
317-274-3802 (RISP Office, CL 120)

ldking@iu.edu or radsci@iu.edu




Faculty of the School of Medicine — Radiology & Imaging Sciences Department

Jason Allen, MD, PhD, FACR

Chair for the Department of Radiology and Imaging Sciences and Medical Advisor to Radiologic and Imaging Sciences
University Hospital, UH0663

317-944-1837 (Office)

jallen47@iu.edu

Faculty and Staff of the School of Medicine — Health Professions Programs
Marti Reeser, Ed.D.

Associate Dean

Van Nuys Med Sci, MS 124

317-274-2208 (Office)

dresser@iupui.edu

Faculty and Staff of the School of Medicine — Health Professions Programs
Tiffany Bishop

Student Data Coordinator and Recorder

Van Nuys Med Sci, MS 203

317-278-6510 (Office)

bishopt@iu.edu

Faculty and Staff of the School of Medicine — Health Professions Programs
Joanna Plew

Coordinator of Advising and Admissions

Van Nuys Med Sci, MS 203

317-274-1910 (Office)

jplew@iu.edu



Faculty and Staff of the School of Medicine — Health Professions Programs
Paul M. Wallach, M.D.

Executive Associate Dean for Educational Affairs

Fairbanks Hall, Ste 6200

317-278-2622 (Office)

pwallach@jiupui.edu




